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BRUNCH BUFFET
25 PERSON MINIMUM $32.99

INCLUDES
SIMPLE SALAD
IRISH BREAKFAST MEATS
SCRAMBLED EGGS
HOMEFRIES
ASSORTED TOAST
WAFFLES & SYRUP
COOKIES & BROWNIES
ASSORTED FRESH FRUITS
CHOICE OF
MAC & CHEESE
OR
SHEPHERDS PIE
COFFEE, TEAS & SODAS INCLUDED

ADDITIONS

CHOWDER + $4/PERSON
ROAST BEEF CARVING STATION ... +8/PERSON
OMELETTE STATION ...+4/PERSON
SHORT RIB ENTREE ...+15/PERSON
ROASTED CHICKEN ENTREE... +10/PERSON
ADDITIONAL ENTREE ...+10/PERSON

MIMOSA OR BLOODY MARY BAR ... $4/PERSON PLUS ALCOHOL.
FINAL GUEST COUNT DUE 5 DAYS PRIOR TO EVENT PRICES NOT INCLUSIVE OF TAX, 18%



TINKER'S BEREAVEMENT MENU

25 PERSON MINIMUM, AVAILABLE UNTIL 3PM
CHOOSE 1 ENTREE FOR 34.99, 2 ENTREES FOR $39.99/ PERSON,
3 FOR $44.99/PERSON

INCLUDES CHOICE OF CAESAR OR SIMPLE SALAD
DINNER ROLLS AND BUTTER

FECKIN' CHICKEN WITH MASHED AND VEG
SHEPHERD'S PIE
ORECCHIETTE BOLOGNESE
HOMEMADE MAC AND CHEESE
ROASTED CHICKEN W MADEIRA JUS WITH MASHED AND VEG

INCLUDES COOKIE AND BROWNIES
INCLUDES SODA, TEA, & COFFEE

ADDITIONAL ITEMS
GUINNESS BRAISED SHORT RIBS WITH MASHED AND VEG +15/PERSON
SEARED SALMON - GF WITH MASHED AND VEG +10/PERSON
BAKED HADDOCK WITH MASH AND VEG +10/PERSON
CHOWDER + $3.99/PERSON
ASSORTED A LA CARTE APPS AVAILABLE PER DOZEN

CHARCUTERIE AND GRILLED VEGETABLE ANTIPASTO AVAILABLE IN SMALL OR LARGE
BOARDS

ADD RAW BAR OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL OR COCKTAIL SHRIMP ... $36.99 per dozen
FINAL GUEST COUNT DUE 5 DAYS PRIOR TO EVENT PRICES NOT INCLUSIVE OF TAX, 18% GRATUITY



TINKER'S BUFFET MENU
CHOOSE 2 ENTREES FOR $39.99/ PERSON, 3 FOR $44.99/PERSON

INCLUDES CHOICE OF CAESAR OR SIMPLE SALAD
DINNER ROLLS AND BUTTER

FECKIN' CHICKEN WITH MASHED AND VEG
SHEPHERD'S PIE
ORECCHIETTE BOLOGNESE
HOMEMADE MAC AND CHEESE
ROASTED CHICKEN W MADEIRA JUS WITH MASHED AND VEG

INCLUDES COOKIE AND BROWNIES
INCLUDES SODA, TEA, & COFFEE

ADDITIONAL ITEMS
GUINNESS BRAISED SHORT RIBS WITH MASHED AND VEG +15/PERSON
SEARED SALMON - GF WITH MASHED AND VEG +10/PERSON
BAKED HADDOCK WITH MASH AND VEG +10/PERSON
CHOWDER + $3.99/PERSON
ASSORTED A LA CARTE APPS AVAILABLE PER DOZEN

CHARCUTERIE AND GRILLED VEGETABLE ANTIPASTO AVAILABLE IN SMALL OR LARGE
BOARDS

ADD RAW BAR OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL OR COCKTAIL SHRIMP ... $36.99 per dozen.
FINAL GUEST COUNT DUE 5 DAYS PRIOR TO EVENT PRICES NOT INCLUSIVE OF TAX, 18% GRATUITY
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PLATED DINNER
CHOOSE 1 ENTREE FOR $39.99, 2 FOR $44.99, 3 FOR $49.99/PERSON

INCLUDES CHOICE OF CAESAR OR SIMPLE SALAD

FECKIN' CHICKEN
GUINNESS BRAISED SHORT RIBS
SHEPHERD'S PIE
CORNED BEEF BOILED DINNER
FINNAN HADDIE
SEARED SALMON - GF
BRAISED LAMB SHANK STEW
ROASTED CHICKEN W MADEIRA JUS

INCLUDES CHOICE OF CHOCOLATE CAKE, APPLE CRUMBLE OR RUM RAISIN BREAD
PUDDING

INCLUDES SODA, TEA, & COFFEE

ADDITIONS

CHOWDER + $3.99/PERSON
ASSORTED A LA CARTE APPS AVAILABLE PER DOZEN

CHARCUTERIE AND GRILLED VEGETABLE ANTIPASTO AVAILABLE IN SMALL OR LARGE
BOARDS

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL OR COCKTAIL SHRIMP + $36.99 PER DOZEN
FINAL GUEST COUNT DUE 5 DAYS PRIOR TO EVENT PRICES NOT INCLUSIVE OF TAX, 18%
GRATUITY
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A LA CARTE ADDITIONS
BY THE DOZEN, 3 DOZEN MINIMUM

FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS (BUFFALO OR PLAIN) $54
CORNED BEEF REUBEN SLIDERS $62
SHORT RIB SLIDERS $68
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS $54
ASSORTED SLIDERS (TURKEY, CHICKEN SALAD, TUNA SALAD) $48
SAUSAGE ROLLS $36
CHICKEN WINGS (BUFFALO, BBQ OR ASIAN) $36
CHICKEN TENDERS (BUFFALO, BBQ OR ASIAN) $36
CORNED BEEF HASH CAKES $36
STUFFED POTATO SKINS $36
VEGETABLE BRUSCHETTA $28
COCKTAIL SHRIMP $42

BAKED OYSTERS (BACON & BREADCRUMBS) $60



CATERING MENU

TRAYS

GRILLED VEGETABLE ANTIPASTO BOARD

CHARCUTERIE BOARD ARTISANAL MEATS & CHEESES
SIMPLE SALAD TOMATO, CUCUMBER RED ONION
CAESAR SALAD PARMESAN, ROMAINE, CROUTON
SHEPHERDS PIE

SHORT RIB MASHED & VEG

FECKEN CHICKEN WHISKEY CREAM SAUCE MASH & VEG
CHICKEN CURRY & RICE

HERB ROASTED CHICKEN MADEIRA JUS MASHED & VEG
BAKED HADDOCK MASHED & VEG

ROASTED SALMON MASHED & VEG

PASTA BOLOGNESE

MAC & CHEESE

BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC

SHORT RIB BLUE CHEESE MAC

BACON CHEDDAR MAC

LOBSTER MAC (SEASONAL)

APPLE CRISP

BREAD PUDDING

COOKIE AND BROWNIES

HALF TRAY
$60 (SM)
$90 (SM)
$40 (SM)
$45 (SM)
$100
$140
$110
$110
$125
$110
$125
$110
$85
$95
$120
$95
$MKT
$60
$60
$50

FULL TRAY
$110 (LG)
$160(LG)
$60 (LG)
$65 (LG)
$180
$240
$170
$170
$225
$180
$225
$170
$135
$145
$200
$145
$MKT
$100
$100
$80



