

## BRUNCH BUFFET 25 PERSON MINIMUM \$32.99

INCLUDES
SIMPLE SALAD
IRISH BREAKFAST MEATS
SCRAMBLED EGGS
HOMEFRIES
ASSORTED TOAST
WAFFLES & SYRUP
COOKIES & BROWNIES
ASSORTED FRESH FRUITS
CHOICE OF
MAC & CHEESE
OR
SHEPHERDS PIE

#### **ADDITIONS**

COFFEE, TEAS & SODAS INCLUDED

CHOWDER + \$4/PERSON

ROAST BEEF CARVING STATION ... +8/PERSON

OMELETTE STATION ...+4/PERSON

SHORT RIB ENTREE ...+15/PERSON

ROASTED CHICKEN ENTREE... +10/PERSON

ADDITIONAL ENTREE ...+10/PERSON

MIMOSA OR BLOODY MARY BAR ... \$4/PERSON PLUS ALCOHOL.

FINAL GUEST COUNT DUE 5 DAYS PRIOR TO EVENT PRICES NOT INCLUSIVE OF TAX, 18%



# TINKER'S BEREAVEMENT MENU 25 PERSON MINIMUM, AVAILABLE UNTIL 3PM CHOOSE 1 ENTREE FOR 34.99, 2 ENTREES FOR \$39.99/ PERSON, 3 FOR \$44.99/PERSON

INCLUDES CHOICE OF CAESAR OR SIMPLE SALAD
DINNER ROLLS AND BUTTER

FECKIN' CHICKEN WITH MASHED AND VEG
SHEPHERD'S PIE
ORECCHIETTE BOLOGNESE
HOMEMADE MAC AND CHEESE
ROASTED CHICKEN W MADEIRA JUS WITH MASHED AND VEG

INCLUDES COOKIE AND BROWNIES INCLUDES SODA, TEA, & COFFEE

**ADDITIONAL ITEMS** 

GUINNESS BRAISED SHORT RIBS WITH MASHED AND VEG +15/PERSON

SEARED SALMON - GF WITH MASHED AND VEG +10/PERSON

BAKED HADDOCK WITH MASH AND VEG +10/PERSON

CHOWDER + \$3.99/PERSON

ASSORTED A LA CARTE APPS AVAILABLE PER DOZEN
CHARCUTERIE AND GRILLED VEGETABLE ANTIPASTO AVAILABLE IN SMALL OR LARGE
BOARDS

ADD RAW BAR OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL OR COCKTAIL SHRIMP ... \$36.99 per dozen FINAL GUEST COUNT DUE 5 DAYS PRIOR TO EVENT PRICES NOT INCLUSIVE OF TAX, 18% GRATUITY



#### TINKER'S BUFFET MENU

CHOOSE 2 ENTREES FOR \$39.99/ PERSON, 3 FOR \$44.99/PERSON

## INCLUDES CHOICE OF CAESAR OR SIMPLE SALAD DINNER ROLLS AND BUTTER

FECKIN' CHICKEN WITH MASHED AND VEG
SHEPHERD'S PIE
ORECCHIETTE BOLOGNESE
HOMEMADE MAC AND CHEESE
ROASTED CHICKEN W MADEIRA JUS WITH MASHED AND VEG

INCLUDES COOKIE AND BROWNIES INCLUDES SODA, TEA, & COFFEE

#### **ADDITIONAL ITEMS**

GUINNESS BRAISED SHORT RIBS WITH MASHED AND VEG +15/PERSON
SEARED SALMON - GF WITH MASHED AND VEG +10/PERSON
BAKED HADDOCK WITH MASH AND VEG +10/PERSON
CHOWDER + \$3.99/PERSON

ASSORTED A LA CARTE APPS AVAILABLE PER DOZEN
CHARCUTERIE AND GRILLED VEGETABLE ANTIPASTO AVAILABLE IN SMALL OR LARGE
BOARDS

ADD RAW BAR OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL OR COCKTAIL SHRIMP ... \$36.99 per dozen. FINAL GUEST COUNT DUE 5 DAYS PRIOR TO EVENT PRICES NOT INCLUSIVE OF TAX, 18% GRATUITY



#### PLATED DINNER

CHOOSE 1 ENTREE FOR \$39.99, 2 FOR \$44.99, 3 FOR \$49.99/PERSON

#### INCLUDES CHOICE OF CAESAR OR SIMPLE SALAD

FECKIN' CHICKEN
GUINNESS BRAISED SHORT RIBS
SHEPHERD'S PIE
CORNED BEEF BOILED DINNER
FINNAN HADDIE
SEARED SALMON - GF
BRAISED LAMB SHANK STEW
ROASTED CHICKEN W MADEIRA JUS

INCLUDES CHOICE OF CHOCOLATE CAKE, APPLE CRUMBLE OR RUM RAISIN BREAD PUDDING

INCLUDES SODA, TEA, & COFFEE

#### **ADDITIONS**

CHOWDER + \$3.99/PERSON

ASSORTED A LA CARTE APPS AVAILABLE PER DOZEN

CHARCUTERIE AND GRILLED VEGETABLE ANTIPASTO AVAILABLE IN SMALL OR LARGE
BOARDS

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL OR COCKTAIL SHRIMP + \$36.99 PER DOZEN
FINAL GUEST COUNT DUE 5 DAYS PRIOR TO EVENT PRICES NOT INCLUSIVE OF TAX, 18%
GRATUITY



# A LA CARTE ADDITIONS BY THE DOZEN, 3 DOZEN MINIMUM

FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS (BUFFALO OR PLAIN)	\$54
CORNED BEEF REUBEN SLIDERS	\$62
SHORT RIB SLIDERS	\$68
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS	\$54
ASSORTED SLIDERS (TURKEY, CHICKEN SALAD, TUNA SALAD)	\$48
SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$36
CHICKEN WINGS (BUFFALO, BBQ OR ASIAN)	\$36
CHICKEN TENDERS (BUFFALO, BBQ OR ASIAN)	\$36
CORNED BEEF HASH CAKES	\$36
STUFFED POTATO SKINS	\$36
VEGETABLE BRUSCHETTA	\$28
COCKTAIL SHRIMP	\$42
BAKED OYSTERS (BACON & BREADCRUMBS)	\$60



### CATERING MENU TRAYS

	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
GRILLED VEGETABLE ANTIPASTO BOARD	\$60 (SM)	\$110 (LG)
CHARCUTERIE BOARD ARTISANAL MEATS & CHEESES	\$90 (SM)	\$160(LG)
SIMPLE SALAD TOMATO, CUCUMBER RED ONION	\$40 (SM)	\$60 (LG)
CAESAR SALAD PARMESAN, ROMAINE, CROUTON	\$45 (SM)	\$65 (LG)
SHEPHERDS PIE	\$100	\$180
SHORT RIB MASHED & VEG	\$140	\$240
FECKEN CHICKEN WHISKEY CREAM SAUCE MASH & VEC	G \$110	\$170
CHICKEN CURRY & RICE	\$110	\$170
HERB ROASTED CHICKEN MADEIRA JUS MASHED & VEG	\$125	\$225
BAKED HADDOCK MASHED & VEG	\$110	\$180
ROASTED SALMON MASHED & VEG	\$125	\$225
PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$110	\$170
MAC & CHEESE	\$85	\$135
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC	\$95	\$145
SHORT RIB BLUE CHEESE MAC	\$120	\$200
BACON CHEDDAR MAC	\$95	\$145
LOBSTER MAC (SEASONAL)	\$MKT	\$MKT
APPLE CRISP	\$60	\$100
BREAD PUDDING	\$60	\$100
COOKIE AND BROWNIES	\$50	\$80